
 
 
2014-2017 CHEA Leadership Team:  
 
President  John Dean  JohnW.Dean@cape.k12.de.us 

shopteacher1@comcast.net 
   MMS   (302) 684-8516 
 
Vice President TO BE FILLED BY THE CHEA REPRESENTATIVE ASSEMBLY AT 

A LATER DATE 
 
Secretary Lacey Brown  Lacey.Brown@cape.k12.de.us 
 Lewes School  (302) 645-5439 
  
    
Treasurer  Cathy Ward  Cathy.Ward@cape.k12.de.us  

cdwardx4@hotmail.com 
   HOB   (302) 684-8522 
 
Uniserv  Joe Kirk  Joe.Kirk@DSEA.org    
Director  DSEA Dover  1-866-734-5834 
 
CHEA Webpage: www.capehenlopenea.org 
 
2014-2016 CHEA Representative Assembly: 
 
Beacon Middle School  645-6288 
 Rose Barbour  Rose.Barbour@cape.k12.de.us 
 
Cape Henlopen High School  645-7711 
 Alayna Aiken  Alayna.Aiken@cape.k12.de.us 

Marissa DiSanto Marissa.Disanto@cape.k12.de.us 
J. Cagney France Cagney.France@cape.k12.de.us 
William Walls  William.Walls@cape.k12.de.us 

 
Consortium (At-Large) CURRENTLY UNFILLED 
H.O. Brittingham 
 Wendy Coverdale Wendy.Coverdale@cape.k12.de.us 
 Joseph Lingo  Joseph.Lingo@cape.k12.de.us 
 
Lewes School 
 Lacey Brown  Lacey.Brown@cape.k12.de.us 
 Heather Feltz  Heather.Feltz@cape.k12.de.us 
 Heather Flood Heather.Flood@cape.k12.de.us  
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Mariner Middle School  684-8516 
 Diane Albanese Diane.Albanese@cape.k12.de.us 

dianealbanese@gmail.com 
 Christy Wimmer Christy.Wimmer@cape.k12.de.us   
 
Milton Elementary School  684-2516 
 Marilyn Davis  Marilyn.Davis@cape.k12.de.us 
 Terri Green  Terri.Green@cape.k12.de.us 

terri1tc@hotmail.com 
 Lisa Schlater  Elizabeth.Schlater@cape.k12.de.us 
 
Rehoboth Elementary School 227-2571 
 Dawn Dorman Dawn.Dorman@cape.k12.de.us 
 Donald Ott  Donald.Ott@cape.k12.de.us   
 
Shields Elementary School  645-7748 
 Stephanie DeWitt Stephanie.DeWitt@cape.k12.de.us 
 Denise Matthews Denise.Matthews@cape.k12.de.us 
 Candice Ruckle Candice.Ruckle@cape.k12.de.us 
 Deborah Sharp Deborah.Sharp@cape.k12.de.us   
 
Grievance Chair 
 John Dean  JohnW.Dean@cape.k12.de.us 

shopteacher1@comcast.net 
 
Membership Chair 
 Marilyn Davis  Marilyn.Davis@cape.k12.de.us 
 
Legislation/Political Action Chair 

 CURRENTLY UNFILLED 
 
Ethnic Minority Affairs Chair 
 Karen Maull  Karen.Maull@cape.k12.de.us   
 
Collective Bargaining Chair 
 George Pepper George.Pepper@cape.k12.de.us 
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